
Junior Girls

Team No. Club 1st Runner 2nd Runner 3rd Runner

Position Runner time Finish time Position Runner time Finish time Position Runner time Finish time

62 Inverness Harriers A 2 00:10:06 00:10:06 2 00:10:00 00:20:06 1 00:09:47 00:29:53

Gillian Gordon Arianne Ross Heather Campbell

200 Stornoway AC 4 00:10:22 00:10:22 5 00:10:44 00:21:06 2 00:10:10 00:30:54

Peigi McKellar Alison MacInnes Rebecca Munro

63 Inverness Harriers B 5 00:10:26 00:10:26 3 00:10:20 00:20:46 3 00:10:18 00:31:04 DSQ

Mary Flockhart Carey Ross Corrin Miller (wrong route)

64 Inverness Harriers C 1 00:09:39 00:09:39 1 00:10:05 00:19:44 4 00:11:28 00:31:12

Lauren Fraser Katie Sneddon Paula Gass

69 Ross County AC 3 00:10:22 00:10:22 9 00:11:37 00:21:59 5 00:09:31 00:31:30

Catriona Holland Abbie MacGregor Hannah Cleghorn

72 Nairn Area AAC A 7 00:10:33 00:10:33 4 00:10:25 00:20:58 6 00:10:38 00:31:36

Hannah Blackburn Rachel MacMillan Rachel MacLennan

70 East Sutherland AC A 6 00:10:28 00:10:28 6 00:11:00 00:21:28 7 00:10:21 00:31:49

Rebekha Bryan Erin MacKay Jade Currie

71 East Sutherland AC B 10 00:11:19 00:11:19 8 00:10:14 00:21:33 8 00:10:48 00:32:21

Sarah MacDonald Eilidh MacRae Nikki MacDonald

67 Moray Road Runners 11 00:11:31 00:11:31 11 00:11:16 00:22:43 9 00:09:45 00:32:28 (Non Counting)

Keira MacLeod Kirsty Shand Bethany Wilson

65 Inverness Harriers D 9 00:10:51 00:10:51 7 00:10:41 00:21:32 10 00:11:04 00:32:36

Abby Ferguson Laura MacPherson Alice Gordon

68 Caithness AAC 8 00:10:49 00:10:49 10 00:11:27 00:22:16 11 00:10:40 00:32:56

Rhiannon Kirk Hannah MacLeod Sarah Henderson

73 Nairn Area AAC B 12 00:11:50 00:11:50 12 00:13:21 00:25:11 12 00:13:17 00:38:28

Mary Westcott Mia MacKintosh Shannon Sutherland

Teams
1 IHAAC A Gillian Gordon Arianne Ross Heather Campbell
2 Stornoway Peggie McKellor Alison MacInnesRebecca Munro
3 IHAAC C Lauren Fraser Katie SneddonPaula Gass

Fastest laps lap 1 Lauren Fraser    IH lap 2 Arianne Ross   IH Lap 3 Hannah Cleghorn
9.39 10.00 9.31



Team No. Club 1st Runner

Position Runner time Finish time Position

201 Stornoway 2 00:08:37 00:08:37 1

Hugh MacKenzie

75 Inverness Harriers A 5 00:09:19 00:09:19 3

Ally Velzian

84 East Sutherland AC A 1 00:08:35 00:08:35 2

Lewis Holmes

82 Ross County AC A 3 00:08:50 00:08:50 6

Luke Shaw

76 Inverness Harriers B 4 00:09:13 00:09:13 4

James Geddes

74 Forres Harriers 8 00:10:20 00:10:20 5

Jake Cartwright

86 Nairn Area AAC 6 00:09:47 00:09:47 7

Rory Footit

77 Inverness Harriers C 7 00:10:15 00:10:15 8

Struan Tweedie

80 Moray Road Runners 9 00:10:26 00:10:26 9

Ruararidh Summers

78 Inverness Harriers D 11 00:10:38 00:10:38 10

Ewen Crawford

83 Ross County AC B 10 00:10:35 00:10:35 11

Logan Matheson

Teams
1 Stornoway Hugh MackenzieCampbell MacDonaildRobert Jones
2 Inverness Ali Velzion Finlay maclennan Craig Campbell
3 East Sutherland Lewis Holmes Alisdair Cooper Andrew Campbell

Fastest Laps lap1 Lewis Holmes  ESRC lap 2 Campbell MacDonald     SRAC
08:24:00 8.49



Junior Boys

2nd Runner 3rd Runner

Runner time Finish time Position Runner time Finish time

00:08:49 00:17:26 1 00:08:23 00:25:49

Campbell McDonald Robert Jones

00:09:03 00:18:22 2 00:08:09 00:26:31

Finlay MacLennan Craig Campbell

00:09:19 00:17:54 3 00:08:57 00:26:51

Alasdair Coupar Andrew Fraser

00:10:46 00:19:36 4 00:08:33 00:28:09

Findlay Todd Ryan Moody

00:09:41 00:18:54 5 00:09:29 00:28:23

Gregor MacLennan Alexander Thorne

00:08:51 00:19:11 6 00:09:21 00:28:32

Fraser Scott Lewis Lyall

00:10:09 00:19:56 7 00:09:45 00:29:41

Hamish Baker William Footit

00:09:58 00:20:13 8 00:09:32 00:29:45

William MacKenzie Stuart Michael

00:10:35 00:21:01 9 00:08:55 00:29:56

Callum Alexander Blair Little

00:10:51 00:21:29 10 00:09:43 00:31:12

Lewis Dinsdale Ross Fraser

00:11:39 00:22:14 11 00:09:35 00:31:49

Hamish Kerr Douglas Holland

Campbell MacDonald     SRAC lap 3 Craig CampbellInverness
8.09



Senior Women

Team No. Club 1st Runner 2nd Runner 3rd Runner
Position Runner time Finish time Position Runner time Finish time Position Runner time Finish time

88 Inverness Harriers A 1 00:14:19 00:14:19 1 00:15:03 00:29:22 1 00:16:26 00:45:48
Melissa Whyte Jenny Bannerman Morina MacDougall

90 Moray Road Runners A (Masters) 6 00:18:23 00:18:23 2 00:16:28 00:34:51 2 00:16:07 00:50:58
Sarah Houston Elspeth Jenkins Donagh Wilson

89 Inverness Harriers B 2 00:17:17 00:17:17 3 00:19:11 00:36:28 3 00:17:17 00:53:45
Roma Davidson Eilidh Black Alison Wilson

92 Keith & District 5 00:18:08 00:18:08 4 00:18:26 00:36:34 4 00:18:50 00:55:24
Leanne Barry Angela Reid Elaine Brown

87 Forres Harriers (Masters) 3 00:17:30 00:17:30 5 00:19:59 00:37:29 5 00:19:02 00:56:31
Morag Lyall Shona Spencer Roz Wright

91 Moray Road Runners B 4 00:17:49 00:17:49 6 00:20:19 00:38:08 6 00:19:00 00:57:08
Norma Beaton Amanda Strang Linda Smith

1 IHAAC  A Melissa Whyte, jenny Bannerman, Morina MacDougall
2 Moray Roadrunners Sarah Houston, Elspeth Jenkins, Donagh Wilson
3 IHAAC  B Roma Davidson, Eilidh Black, Alison Wilson

Fastest Laps lap 1 Melissa Whyte  IHAAC Lap 2 Jenny Bannerman  IHAAC Lap 3 Donagh Wilson  MRR
14.19 15.03 16.07

Masters     1 Moray RoadrunnersSarah Houston, Elspeth Jenkins, Donagh Wilson
2 Fortres HarriersMorag LyallShona SpencerRoz Wright



Senior Men

Team No.Club 1st Runner 2nd Runner 3rd Runner 4th Runner
PositionRunner time Finish time PositionRunner time Finish time PositionRunner time Finish time PositionRunner time Finish time

93 Forres Harriers A 3 00:14:45 00:14:45 1 00:13:22 00:28:07 1 00:13:03 00:41:10 1 00:13:59 00:55:09
Robert Patterson Robbie Patterson Kyle Greig Lloyd Gallantree

95 Inverness Harriers A 6 00:15:20 00:15:20 3 00:14:04 00:29:24 2 00:14:29 00:43:53 2 00:13:54 00:57:47
Tom McWilliam Tom Grant Brian MacKenzie Andrew MacRae

98 Keith & District A 1 00:14:23 00:14:23 4 00:16:38 00:31:01 4 00:14:05 00:45:06 3 00:14:39 00:59:45 DSQ Wrong Route by 2nd runner

John Goodall Nick Brown Jeremy Whittet Frankie Barton
97 Moray Road Runners 4 00:14:55 00:14:55 5 00:16:37 00:31:32 5 00:15:02 00:46:34 4 00:13:34 01:00:08

John Little Brian Milne Colin Green Gareth Jenkins
94 Forres Harriers B (Masters)2 00:14:34 00:14:34 2 00:14:36 00:29:10 3 00:15:28 00:44:38 5 00:17:50 01:02:28

Stan MacKenzie Doug Cowie Norrie Lyall Paul Hughes
202 Forres Harriers  C 5 00:15:09 00:15:09 6 00:18:52 00:34:01 6 00:15:41 00:49:42 6 00:15:57 01:05:39

Andrew Morgan Steve Hayward David MacCulloch Murray Liddle

Teams 1 Forres   ARobbie Paterson, Robert Paterson, Kyle Greig, Lloyd Gallantree
2 IHAAC Tom McWilliam, Tom Grant, Brian MacKenzie, Andrew MacRae
3 Moray RRJohn Little, Brian Milne, Colin Green, Gareth Jenkins

Fastest Lap 1 Stan MacKenzie  ForresLap 2 Robbie Paterson  ForresLap 3 Kyle Greig  ForresLap 4 Gareth Jenkins  MRR
14.34 13 13 13.34

Masters Forres   BStan MacKenzie, Dougie Cowie, Paul Hughes, Norrie Lyall


